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STARTLISTE Damen 300m 1. Strecke Start 11:30 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 178 TINDALE Evelyn SLI 

O 108 GOTTLEBE Angelina MEV 

2 I 153 VOLOSHYNA Milena DEC 

O 144 KUDINOVA Kamila UKR 

3 I 136 HAVRYLIUK Sofia DEC 

O 140 HUNGER Magdalena DEC 

4 I 116 KOCH Laura ERO 

O 134 BOBROVSKY Miroslava DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

5 I 155 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia DEC 

O 154 MÜLLER Lea DEC 

6 I 157 KOGLER Johanna DEC 

O 117 REINWART Anastasia ERO 

7 I 115 KOCH Luisa ERO 

O 158 SCHWABL Greta DEC 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 300m 1. Strecke  
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 112 DANKER Sebastian MEV 

- - - - - 

2 I 130 SHASTAK Yaroslav DEC 

O 125 KUDINOV Kyryl UKR 

3 I 156 ZAUNER Maximilian DEC 

O 104 MÜHLPOINTNER Lukas MEV 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

4 I 102 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian MEV 

O 132 VOLOSHYN Dmytro DEC 

5 I 103 SANDHÖFER Erik MEV 

O 101 BEITLICH Hannes MEV 

 

 

*** U M B A U *** 
STARTLISTE Damen 50m  ca. 11:45 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 161 SCHWABL Antonia DEC 

O 163 MAIER Apollonia DEC 

2 I 162 STOOF Emma DEC 

O 166 HOLZNER Anastasia DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 164 MAIER Genoveva DEC 

O 167 HOLZNER Taisia DEC 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 50m   
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 160 DÖRNER Richard DEC 

O 165 WAGNER Theo DEC 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Damen 100m   
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 141 IVANOVA Varvara UKR 

O 173 HÜBENBECKER Nele DEC 

2 I 114 GOTTLEBE Michaela MEV 

O 174 WIMMER Lena DEC 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 109 WEISEL Mathilda MEV 

O 105 BEITLICH Lara MEV 

4 I 118 REINWART Frieda ERO 

O 177 KREITMAIER Amelie ECK 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 100m   
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 121 DRYHA Bogdan DEC 

O 122 HOLZNER Artemij DEC 

2 I 113 THIELITZ Magni MEV 

O 123 HUNGER Lukas DEC 

3 I 175 ARENDT Lucian DEC 

O 119 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

4 I 110 WANG Henry MEV 

O 171 STAPS Jonah DEC 

5 I 170 KOGLER Benedikt DEC 

O 111 WEBER Alexander MEV 
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STARTLISTE Damen 500m 1. Strecke ca. 11:55 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 135 DOLBINA Polina DEC 

O 149 ROMASHCHENKO Yuliia UKR 

2 I 150 SHASTAK Ivanna DEC 

O 137 HEINLE Luna DEC 

3 I 146 OSYPENKO Maryna DEC 

O 152 SPIEGEL Elisa DEC 

4 I 147 PEDOS Iryna DEC 

O 159 ZAUNER Anna DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

5 I 151 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia DEC 

O 148 PLANTING Lieke DEC 

6 I 138 HILBIG Lene DEC 

O 169 OSTROSHEROVA Dariia UKR 

7 I 139 HOPF Emilia DEC 

O 143 KHOCHYNA Ulyana DEC 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 500m 1. Strecke  
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 131 TATARCHUK Artem DEC 

- - - - - 

2 I 129 PEDOS Yurii DEC 

O 124 KOLLMANN Julian Emil DEC 

3 I 168 ZAKHAR Balyka UKR 

O 133 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

4 I 128 OSYPENKO Dmytro DEC 

O 127 NESVIT Danylo DEC 

5 I 120 BOBIK Artem DEC 

O 126 NEDBAI Daniel DEC 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Damen 500m 2. Strecke ca. 12:10 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 153 VOLOSHYNA Milena DEC 

O 144 KUDINOVA Kamila UKR 

2 I 108 GOTTLEBE Angelina MEV 

O 140 HUNGER Magdalena DEC 

3 I 134 BOBROVSKY Miroslava DEC 

O 136 HAVRYLIUK Sofia DEC 

4 I 154 MÜLLER Lea DEC 

O 155 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

5 I 117 REINWART Anastasia ERO 

O 116 KOCH Laura ERO 

6 I 107 ENTHOLZNER Lisa MEV 

O 178 TINDALE Evelyn SLI 

7 I 157 KOGLER Johanna DEC 

O 158 SCHWABL Greta DEC 

 

 

STARTLISTE Herren 500m 2. Strecke  
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 121 DRYHA Bogdan DEC 

- - - - - 

2 I 112 DANKER Sebastian MEV 

O 125 KUDINOV Kyryl UKR 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 104 MÜHLPOINTNER Lukas MEV 

O 130 SHASTAK Yaroslav DEC 

4 I 156 ZAUNER Maximilian DEC 

O 132 VOLOSHYN Dmytro DEC 

 
 

*** K L E I N E    E I S B E R E I T U N G *** 
 
STARTLISTE Damen 300m 2. Strecke ca. 12:40 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 141 IVANOVA Varvara UKR 

O 173 HÜBENBECKER Nele DEC 

2 I 174 WIMMER Lena DEC 

O 114 GOTTLEBE Michaela MEV 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 109 WEISEL Mathilda MEV 

O 105 BEITLICH Lara MEV 

4 I 177 KREITMAIER Amelie ECK 

O 118 REINWART Frieda ERO 

 
 

STARTLISTE Herren 300m 2. Strecke  
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 122 HOLZNER Artemij DEC 

- - - - - 

2 I 123 HUNGER Lukas DEC 

O 171 STAPS Jonah DEC 

 

 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 119 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor DEC 

O 113 THIELITZ Magni MEV 

4 I 111 WEBER Alexander MEV 

O 175 ARENDT Lucian DEC 

5 I 170 KOGLER Benedikt DEC 

O 110 WANG Henry MEV 
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STARTLISTE Damen 1500m  ca. 12:55 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 143 KHOCHYNA Ulyana DEC 

O 147 PEDOS Iryna DEC 

 

 

STARTLISTE Herren 1500m   
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 101 BEITLICH Hannes MEV 

O 102 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian MEV 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

2 I 126 NEDBAI Daniel DEC 

O 103 SANDHÖFER Erik MEV 

 
 

*** U M B A U *** 
 
STARTLISTE Damen 1000m  ca. 13:00 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 150 SHASTAK Ivanna DEC 

O 135 DOLBINA Polina DEC 

2 I 146 OSYPENKO Maryna DEC 

O 137 HEINLE Luna DEC 

3 I 115 KOCH Luisa ERO 

O 159 ZAUNER Anna DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

4 I 169 OSTROSHEROVA Dariia UKR 

O 148 PLANTING Lieke DEC 

5 I 139 HOPF Emilia DEC 

O 138 HILBIG Lene DEC 

 

 

STARTLISTE Herren 1000m   
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 124 KOLLMANN Julian Emil DEC 

O 131 TATARCHUK Artem DEC 

2 I 168 ZAKHAR Balyka UKR 

O 129 PEDOS Yurii DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 120 BOBIK Artem DEC 

O 133 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr DEC 
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